Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
KRISTIN
ANDREA
JIM
RYAN
LILLA
JEANINE
GREG
BRETT
GREG

SCORE

Skiagra
LAST NAME

MALMSTEN
GREBE
CERVENA
TURNER
FULLER
ANDREWS
MIAKOTINA
ROBERTS
LOFTESNES
ABEL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
Orange 6.45
Green 6.05

Best HC

6.07
15.05
11.44

2.86

3.21
46.37
11.68
16.58
19.35

30
35
39
43
89

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O ® TV TVTDUVTDUTUTUT

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O~ b oororor o101 0101

12.92
11.94
11.55
11.13
10.78
9.62
7.31
7.41
6.64
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.04
19.03
18.64
17.61
17.51
24.21
18.81
19.53
19.74

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.07
15.05
12.70

6.47

5.86
46.37
13.72
18.08
19.35

O O ONN

18.17
19.72
19.09
17.62
17.68
25.29
19.13
19.97
21.18
0.00 N/A

6.07
15.12
11.44

2.86

3.21
47.64
11.68
16.58
23.64



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER: HCP
JIM TURNER Orange 6.45
SCOTT MALMSTEN Green 6.05

Heading Downhill

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
LORI MOTZKO 30.18
MAGNE HATLEVIK 32.59
BERNIE ISAACSON 31.20
MIKE FOSTER 20.07
PETER WHITE 28.78
BRITT HEGLUND 66.93
JOE FOSTER 91.94
ANDREW WHITE 50.61
SCORE 6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22

Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——mnnuo oo

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

QO FRPFPNWWMADMD

7.81
5.40
2.79
14.92
1.21
3.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

21.78
21.93
21.70
19.86
21.72
27.61
31.76
24.99
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

31.68
32.59 DNF
31.20
20.07
31.32
66.93
92.02
51.09

NEFE,DNWO

22.30
N/A
22.86
20.81
22.06
29.01
32.88
25.80
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

30.18

33.45
21.48
28.78
69.35
91.94
50.61



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:
JIM TURNER
SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

ROB

JEFF
ANDREW
TODD
CHARLIE
MATTHEW
AMANDA
CHUCK
SHANNON
JANE

SCORE

Bucked Off

LAST NAME

REBERTUS
HOLMES
LEAVITT
LEHRKE
LEAVITT
CURRIE
CURRIE
MIKE
FARRELL
HEMPEL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.45
6.05

Best HC

17.53
10.34
11.15
13.12
31.08
16.51
30.41

26
29
29
29
41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOOO T

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O OO WMAMMMMUUIIO

4.46
2.65
6.84
5.87
291
2.48
15.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

19.44
18.25
18.73
18.71
21.68
19.27
21.57

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.53
10.34
13.24
13.12
31.08
16.51
30.41

OO rFr h~DN

DNF

20.83
19.26
19.04
19.61
22.87
20.29
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

21.60
12.43
11.15
14.48
33.51
18.45



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

ANDY
CHRIS
ANDREA
JB

JOSH
BRENDA
STEPHEN
TIM
TOWE

SCORE

Shred the Bunny!

LAST NAME

ROHRBACH
FINDEN
NELSEN
LEWIS

IDE

LEWIS
FUSSELMAN
KIRK
ROYAL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.45
6.05

Best HC

20.90
22.67
62.64
50.54
52.36
83.07
62.76

13
14
14
14
34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— ——mWun o

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OFRRFPFNNWDM

9.09
12.32
7.35
5.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

20.10
20.29
27.61
24.90
25.20
30.28
26.92
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

21.52
22.67
66.93
50.54
52.36
83.07
62.76

WNEFPFPO

20.71
22.43
27.86
27.43
26.63
32.27
28.42
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

20.90
30.94
62.64
60.13
55.46
88.38
65.91



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:
JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

MARK
JASON
TOM
MACKINZI
STEVEN

THOMAS
CHRIS

Stick Dodgers

LAST NAME

JACOBSON
COYLE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

LEIER
KOPCHYNSKI

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.45
6.05

Best HC

20.07
16.23
32.87
40.27
30.47

15
15
15
15
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWwW0mwoaoo

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OOONNWMD

5.92
4.76
0.12
16.72
16.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

19.86
19.24
22.53
23.20
21.58

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

20.07
16.32
36.22
40.27
30.47

O N EFL,DNO

20.76
19.91
22.76
25.10
22.36
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

21.19
16.23
32.87
46.53
30.53



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
JOHN
DOUG
JEFF
KYLE
MIKE
ADAM
DAVID
BRYAN
FRED

SCORE

Musskis
LAST NAME

GYDESEN
TANNER
TANNER
THORUP
SCHNICHELS
KROESCH
WARBRITTON
WARBRITTON
OKUBO
LEBLANC

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.45
6.05

Best HC

8.46
10.40
12.64
19.79
10.04
21.37
14.51
32.16

27
31
34
34
42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNOOOO T TDT

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

QO WhrhpSAbDhbMoou o

7.53
4.59
2.35
6.20
5.95
2.62
1.48
10.83
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.30
18.26
18.63
19.86
18.20
20.40
18.94
21.86
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.64
10.40
12.64
20.07
10.04
23.34
14.51
32.16

OO kFr h~w

18.58
18.98
19.68
20.52
18.95
20.79
19.75
23.06
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

8.46
10.80
14.89
19.79
10.62
21.37
15.29
34.62



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
CHRIS
BARRY
CHRIS
THOR
BRAD
RICK
ADAM
JUSTIN
JOSH

SCORE

HCP
Orange 6.45
Green 6.05
Wasted Youth
LAST NAME Best HC
DABROSKI 11.55
OHLAND 5.78
OLSON 13.72
PREM 5.95
MORALES 6.30
NORDGREN 10.70
TRENARY 12.55
FLETCHER 38.03
MINNICH
STANWOOD
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 46

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

[ssAinviinviinviinviinviinviinv]

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O O N OO or ool ool

7.44
7.21
5.27
5.04
4.69
4.29
3.44
8.96
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.45
17.98
18.89
17.76
DNF

18.31
18.77
22.83

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.55
8.71
14.21
7.38
N/A
10.70
13.48
38.03
N/A
N/A

OPFr OO

19.62
18.12
19.48
18.15
18.21
19.11
19.28
23.81
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

14.54
5.78
13.72
5.95
6.30
11.56
12.55
39.00



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER: HCP

JIM TURNER Orange 6.45

SCOTT MALMSTEN Green 6.05
Ski-U-Mah!

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

HILDI HAGEDORN 35.67

JEFF ENGEBRETSON 20.37

LEILA HAGEDORN 22.83

LEIGHANN SINGLETON 44.56

PETER FELDE 63.24

ROLAND HAGEDORN

SCORE 6 Skiers 16
7 Skiers 16
8 Skiers 16
9 Skiers 16

Bonus 23

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

- noOoo

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOkFrR WMAhMD

4.32
3.62
1.16
13.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

22.44
19.91
20.38
23.91
27.00

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

35.67
20.37
23.22
44.56
63.24

P OFr wo

24.62
20.65
21.04
25.59
29.71
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

43.72
20.55
22.83
49.39
73.44



Buck Hill Monday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

JIM TURNER

SCOTT MALMSTEN

FIRST NAME

MATT
JEREMY
DAVE
JASON
PAUL
DEREK
ALEX
MIKE
MITCH

SCORE

HCP
Orange 6.45
Green 6.05

Parabolic Furs
LAST NAME Best HC
PRETTNER 8.23
PETERSON 10.58
WALKER 12.78
ACKER 13.48
JANSEN 11.12
HENNEKENS 16.02
NEE 22.88
KRAHULEC 31.26
WALL
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 33

Bonus 48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO TTUVTUT

Monday, January 3, 2022

17.61 PAR:
18.17 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO MNWMDDOLOGLOULO

5.76
3.41
2.21
0.51
6.87
2.97
10.11
15.73
0.00
0.00

16.54
17.13

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.09
18.29
18.83
18.77
18.38
19.19
20.47
21.71
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.37
10.58
13.85
13.48
11.12
16.02
23.76
31.26

OrRLr FP, NP

18.54
19.33
19.32
31.08
19.41
20.27
21.05
23.49
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

8.23
12.84
12.78
81.44
13.31
18.33
22.88
37.13



